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Fort Rodd Hill Historic Half Marathon

Overall Finish List
06-Jun-10
Results by TRY TIMING

Half Marathon
Name

Stewart Young
Brett McCullough
Matt McConchie
Felipe Edora

Greg Leiman
Andrew Hughes
John Catterall
Lance Hurrell
Katrina Bencsics
Jill Olson

Jenna Kurylo
Christopher Linstead
Howard Manderson
Chris Fraser
Edward Hill

Larry Puszka

Jeff Kibble

peter klotz

Steve Mandy
Suzanne Mandy
Karen Irvine

Ryan Brodie

Ryan Shaw
Donald Lovegrove
Jeff Evernden
Christopher McGregor
Christopher Leach
Lindsay Cristante
Marcia McNeil
Sarah Robertson
Jon Fisher

Bib

918
883
927
855
922
868
931
919
837
889
876
878
881
860
929
896
924
875
930
882
870
842
904
879
858
884
877
848
885
902
859

Sex City
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Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Sidney BC

Victoria

BC

Sidney BC

Vancouver BC

Victoria
Victoria

BC
BC

Sooke BC

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
victoria
Victoria

Colwood BC
Colwood BC

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Metchosin BC

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Age Chip

Age Group Time

20 1M 20-29 1:23:16.5
28 2M20-29 1:25:15.8
33 1M 30-39 1:26:55.0
41 1M40-49 1:27:02.3
49 2M40-49 1:28:07.1
40 3M40-49 1:28:18.4
49 4 M 40-49 1:30:22.5
46 5M40-49 1:30:47.3
39 1F30-39 1:31:24.7
32 2F30-39 1:31:34.7
27 1F20-29 1:32:134
26 3M20-29 1:32:23.2
40 6 M 40-49 1:32:39.6
39 2M30-39 1:33:25.1
37 3M30-39 1:36:03.2
46 7 M 40-49 1:36:49.0
42 8 M 40-49 1:37:01.3
40 9M40-49 1:37:19.6
41 10 M 40-49 1:38:09.1
44 1F40-49 1:38:29.0
47 2F40-49 1:38:47.8
31 4 M 30-39 1:40:05.9
31 5M30-39 1:41:31.1
52 1 M50-59 1:42:45.5
43 11 M 40-49 1:44:22.2
23 4 M 20-29 1:46:16.5
47 12 M 40-49 1:46:20.2
25 2F20-29 1:46:44.4
45 3F40-49 1:46:52.8
25 3F20-29 1:47:50.3
32 6 M 30-39 1:47:51.7

Gun
Time
1:23:19.4
1:25:35.9
1:26:59.4
1:27:13.0
1:28:10.4
1:28:22.1
1:30:26.5
1:30:59.3
1:31:32.5
1:31:43.7
1:32:19.4
1:32:29.5
1:32:42.9
1:33:35.3
1:36:09.0
1:37:00.0
1:37:08.9
1:37:26.7
1:38:14.8
1:38:33.9
1:38:52.9
1:40:23.4
1:41:45.7
1:42:56.2
1:44:34.2
1:46:23.6
1:46:27.8
1:46:51.6
1:46:57.9
1:47:59.1
1:47:55.0

Pace

3:57/K
4:02/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:20/K
4:20/K
4:22/K
4:23/K
4:23/K
4:26/K
4:33/K
4:35/K
4:36/K
4:37/K
4:39/K
4:40/K
4:41/K
4:45/K
4:49/K
4:52/K
4:57/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:07/K
5:07/K



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Joanna Richards
Todd Peterson

Bri Wilson

David Mah
Wendy Turcotte
Larry Jennings
Chris Gutierrez
Ryan Adam
Sarah-Mae Pyndus
Kevin Moore

Kate Cruikshank
Amit Bagga

Nigel Gray

Sharla Clay
Marie-Claire Gardner
Lisa Gardner

Eev James

Glen Perron

Dan O’Connell
Andrea Town
Charlie Vanderwilt
Stephen Rickley
Danielle Gardner
Natalie Gardner
John Browne
Thomas Burgess
Kirsty Sheldon
Brian Bell

Shauna Pedler-Thorpe
Meghan Parkhouse
Elaine Takach
Tracy Cornish

Ken Pungente

Jan Moller
Christine Barber
Alex Klassen

Ben Puszka
Courtney Edwards

900
893
914
880
910
872
867
830
897
887
850
831
866
845
863
862
871
923
888
909
913
901
861
864
843
844
905
835
928
890
907
847
894
886
833
920
895
856

Esquimalt BC

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Sidney BC
Sidney BC

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Nanaimo BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Sooke BC

Victoria
Victoria

Nanaimo BC

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

BC
BC

BC
BC
BC

Sooke BC

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

BC
BC
BC
BC

Sooke BC

50
25
54
46
53
36
27
22
56
30
30
41
26
32
29
55
46
55
27
55
52
29
31

68
33
51

36
44
48
67
61
36
27
16
22

4F20-29
2 M 50-59
5 F 20-29
3 M 50-59
4 F 40-49
4 M 50-59
7 M 30-39
5 M 20-29
6 F 20-29
5 M 50-59
3F30-39
8 M 30-39
13 M 40-49
7 F 20-29
4F30-39
8 F 20-29
1 F 50-59
14 M 40-49
6 M 50-59
9 F 20-29
7 M 50-59
8 M 50-59
10 F 20-29
5 F 30-39
9 M 50-59
1 M 60-69
6 F 30-39
10 M 50-59
7 F30-39
8 F 30-39
5 F 40-49
6 F 40-49
2 M 60-69
3 M 60-69
9 F30-39
6 M 20-29
1M 0-19
11 F 20-29

1:47:52.2
1:48:31.8
1:49:18.3
1:49:23.1
1:50:06.2
1:50:09.4
1:50:45.1
1:52:42.5
1:52:42.8
1:53:05.1
1:53:23.3
1:53:42.3
1:54:42.5
1:55:17.6
1:55:25.9
1:55:26.1
1:55:39.3
1:55:43.8
1:57:13.8
1:59:07.8
2:00:01.2
2:01:18.4
2:01:28.1
2:01:28.2
2:02:55.6
2:03:51.0
2:04:19.3
2:06:27.2
2:06:45.1
2:06:46.3
2:07:35.2
2:08:31.2
2:09:56.5
2:10:29.7
2:10:41.5
2:12:41.3
2:14:02.9
2:14:04.5

1:47:55.9
1:48:41.8
1:49:27.6
1:49:48.7
1:50:11.3
1:50:16.6
1:51:05.4
1:53:01.9
1:53:02.0
1:53:24.9
1:53:40.4
1:54:03.3
1:54:57.8
1:55:30.5
1:55:44.2
1:55:44.4
1:56:33.3
1:56:02.7
1:57:22.8
1:59:21.1
2:00:09.4
2:01:23.8
2:01:46.5
2:01:46.6
2:03:11.6
2:04:02.3
2:04:28.4
2:06:47.7
2:07:01.7
2:06:53.6
2:07:45.0
2:08:40.8
2:10:08.2
2:10:34.1
2:10:48.1
2:12:58.1
2:14:14.6
2:14:18.1

5:07/K
5:09/K
5:11/K
5:11/K
5:13/K
5:13/K
5:15/K
5:20/K
5:20/K
5:22/K
5:22/K
5:23/K
5:26/K
5:28/K
5:28/K
5:28/K
5:29/K
5:29/K
5:33/K
5:39/K
5:41/K
5:45/K
5:45/K
5:45/K
5:50/K
5:52/K
5:54/K
6:00/K
6:00/K
6:00/K
6:03/K
6:05/K
6:09/K
6:11/K
6:12/K
6:17/K
6:21/K
6:21/K



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Nicolle Underwood
Sharon Wolfe
Steve Gilks

Liz Belcher

Sean Cornish
Robert Vaive

Ken Dubbin
Margaret Parsons
Darcy Kernel
Emily Esterbrook
Beth Spaven

Kim Kenyon

Helen Bell

Leslie Berkes
Cathy Revoy

Lori Ravensbergen
Jennifer Parlardg
Britta Ballendine
Amy Berry

Jenny Duke
Christine Thate
Shannon Donald
Samantha Bowker
Wendy Croucher
Jan Dong

Deb Bennett
Deborah Ibaraki

911
915
865
834
846
912
921
892
874
857
906
873
836
839
899
898
891
832
840
854
908
852
841
849
853
838
869
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Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Vancouver BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Maple Ridge BC
Victoria BC
Colwood BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Campbell River BC
Nanaimo BC
Nanaimo BC
Nanaimo BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC
Victoria BC

10 F 30-39
2 F 50-59
9 M 30-39
7 F 40-49
15 M 40-49
4 M 60-69
11 M 50-59
1 F 60-69
16 M 40-49
12 F 20-29
11 F 30-39
8 F 40-49
9 F 40-49
12 F 30-39
10 F 40-49
11 F 40-49
13 F 30-39
2 F60-69
13 F 20-29
14 F 20-29
3 F50-59
15 F 20-29
16 F 20-29
12 F 40-49
4 F50-59
5 F 50-59
6 F 50-59

2:14:52.1
2:14:52.5
2:16:09.1
2:16:09.7
2:16:11.3
2:17:30.4
2:18:11.0
2:19:52.7
2:22:49.1
2:25:58.7
2:25:59.5
2:26:46.8
2:27:22.8
2:31:49.8
2:32:56.9
2:34:30.2
2:34:30.7
2:39:27.9
2:41:45.2
2:46:03.5
2:57:48.0
3:01:22.4
3:01:22.9
3:06:56.8
3:06:57.8
3:16:33.6
3:16:33.6

2:15:10.0
2:15:10.2
2:16:23.0
2:16:23.8
2:16:20.9
2:17:41.5
2:18:37.3
2:19:594
2:22:59.0
2:26:12.7
2:26:12.9
2:26:54.6
2:27:44.0
2:32:11.8
2:33:05.6
2:34:46.5
2:34:46.7
2:39:44.2
2:42:04.0
2:46:22.6
2:58:07.6
3:01:48.7
3:01:49.6
3:07:13.9
3:07:14.1
3:16:49.1
3:16:49.0

6:24/K
6:24/K
6:27/K
6:27/K
6:27/K
6:31/K
6:33/K
6:38/K
6:46/K
6:55/K
6:55/K
6:57/K
6:59/K
7:12/K
7:15/K
7:19/K
7:19/K
7:33/K
7:40/K
7:52/K
8:26/K
8:36/K
8:36/K
8:52/K
8:52/K
9:19/K
9:19/K



Place
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"Just over 1/2 a Half"

Name

Irvin Tang

lan Ward

Cheryl Fikowski
Scott Sutherland
Ken Pasula

Devon Edmundson
Caroline Mah
Marilyn Cossaro
Nichole Tipper
Rhonda Chisholm
Jackie Myronuk
Maria Kallrath
Dawn Knittelfelder

Bib

4134
4136
4128
4138
4133
4127
4131
4126
4135
4139
4132
4129
4130

Sex City
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Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
victoria
Victoria
Victoria

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Sooke BC

Victoria

nanaimo BC

Victoria
Victoria

BC

BC
BC

Age

Age Group

28 1M 20-29
36 1 M 30-39
36 1F30-39
54 1 M 50-59
59 2 M 50-59
32 2 F30-39
48 1F 40-49
47 2 F40-49
36 3 F30-39
30 4 F 30-39
43 3 F40-49
42 4 F 40-49
47 5 F 40-49

Chip
Time
45:10.7
1:02:18.9
1:06:21.6
1:06:59.9
1:07:48.4
1:10:09.5
1:11:18.7
1:16:55.9
1:17:36.6
1:20:07.2
1:20:13.7
1:20:14.5
1:20:14.5

Gun
Time
45:14.0

1:02:31.0
1:06:38.9
1:07:10.9
1:08:00.0
1:10:27.2
1:11:44.0
1:17:17.9
1:17:58.7
1:20:20.0
1:20:30.4
1:20:39.4
1:20:39.4

Pace

3:44/K
5:09/K
5:29/K
5:32/K
5:36/K
5:48/K
5:54/K
6:21/K
6:25/K
6:37/K
6:38/K
6:38/K
6:38/K



